1. B.TECH. FEE STRUCTURE (ADMITTING SESSION 2021-22)

One time (at the time of Admission only)

Admission fee Rs. 5,000
One-time student service fee Rs. 6,000
Security deposit (Refundable) Rs. 8,000
Semester fees

Academic Rs. 80,000
Other facilities & services Rs. 6,000
Total payable at the time of admission (for day scholar) Rs. 1,05,000/-

2. M.TECH. FEE STR

RE (ADMITTING SESSION

21-22

For GATE qualified Part Time, Sponsored
candidates (Excluding (GATE/ Non-GATE
Self-Supporting Candidates) and Self-
M.Tech. Programme) Supporting M.Tech.
Programme
One time (at the time of Admissiononly) I
Admission Fee Rs. 5,000 Rs. 5,000 _
One time student service fee Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000
Security deposit (Refundable) Rs. 8,000 Rs. 8,000
Semester Fees S - !
Academic Rs. 37,500 Rs. 60,000 ‘
Other facilities & services Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000
Total payable at the time
of admission (for day scholar) B8 62,500 RS- 52000

3. Ph.D. FEE STRUCTURE (ADMITTING SESSION 2021-22)

One time (at the time of Admission only)

Admission fee Rs. 5,000
One-time student service fee Rs. 6,000
Security deposit (Refundable) Rs. 8,000
Semester fees

Academic (Full time Regular Students) Rs. 20,000
Academic (Part time Students) Rs. 40,000
Other facilities & services Rs. 6,000

» Total payable at the time of admission (for full time regular students) is

Rs. 45,000/-

» Total payable at the time of admission (for part time students) Rs. 65,000/-

&
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The tuition fees for the students admitted in 2020-21 & 2019-20 is proposed

to be increased as follows:-

» ACADEMIC FEE STRUCTURE (ADMITTED PRIOR TO SESSION 2021-22)

Annual tuition fee

S. | Admission
No. Programme ! year Existing BEViSEd
| (Session 2020-21) (Session 2021-22)
2020-21 1,55,000/- 1,60,000/-
1 UG Programme = ———————
| 2019-20 1,48,000/- 1,60,000/-
P.G. Programme | B
2(a) (For Gate qualified 2020-21 70,000/- 75,000/-
students)
P.G. Programme
(For Non-Gate, Part- |
2(b) | time, Sponsored and | 2020-21 1,15,000/- 1,20,000/-
Self Supporting
Programme students) |

Note: The tuition fee for all other older students will remain the same.

ANNUAL HOSTEL FEE (ADDITIONAL)* ADMITTING SESSION 2021-22

Refundable security (One Time Only) Rs. 6,000
Hostel Fee & Mess Establishment charges Rs. 56,600
Mess Advance - Rs. 3,500
Maintenance Charges Rs. 9,000
Total additional sum payable for hostel facilities Rs. 75,100/-




